
transfers

Transfer In Transfer Out

Schedule 23-24

Departures and arrivals are approximated, please consider appropriate 
time when flights or border crossing are involved.

NOTE: Transfers must be organized and booked with at least 5 days in advance. For last minute 
changes on the booked schedule, might not always be availability depending on free seats at ve-
hicles and extra cost apply if guest need a new transfer
 ** Transfers might suffer s hort d elays o ut o f Patagonia C amp responsibility. T hose delays 
shouldn’t be longer than 15 minutes.

From

Punta Arenas city 

Punta Arenas Airport

Puerto Natales city

Cerro Castillo

From

Patagonia Camp 

Patagonia Camp 

Patagonia Camp

Patagonia Camp

Arriving approx

Patagonia Camp

Patagonia Camp

Patagonia Camp

Patagonia Camp

Arriving approx

Puerto Natales city 

Punta Arenas Airport

Punta Arenas city

Cancha Carrera

1st

11:00

11:30

14:30

11:00

2nd

14:30

15:00

18:00

---

1st

07:00

07:00

07:00

09:00

2nd

09:30

09:30

09:30

---

1st

16:30

16:30

16:30

13:30

2nd

19:30

19:30

19:30

---

1st

09:00

11:30

12:00

11:00

2nd

11:30

14:00

14:30

---


