

Transfer In						Transfer Out					
From	1st	2nd	Arriving approx	1st	2nd	From	1st	2nd	Arriving approx	1st	2nd
Punta Arenas city	11:00	14:30	Patagonia Camp	16:30	19:30	Patagonia Camp	07:00	09:30	Puerto Natales city	09:00	11:30
Punta Arenas Airport	11:30	15:00	Patagonia Camp	16:30	19:30	Patagonia Camp	07:00	09:30	Punta Arenas Airport	11:30	14:00
Puerto Natales city	14:30	18:00	Patagonia Camp	16:30	19:30	Patagonia Camp	07:00	09:30	Punta Arenas city	12:00	14:30
Cerro Castillo	11:00		Patagonia Camp	13:30		Patagonia Camp	09:00		Cancha Carrera	11:00	